Vicariate: Southern

Cheshire

Hamden

Meriden

Meriden
Meriden/Wallingford
Southington
Wallingford

Branford

East Haven/New Haven
Guilford

Madison

Milford

Milford

New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford
North Haven

Orange

West Haven

Woodbridge

8/1/2025

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Luke Parish

Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish

Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel

Saint Ambrose Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$273,666.73

$229,341.46
$75,053.65
$32,693.00
$49,623.50
$364,762.06
$219,800.15

$181,280.75
$97,892.05
$195,024.65
$124,147.01
$161,398.14
$83,141.58
$134,942.51
$4,912.00
$46,158.68
$90,586.43
$91,181.70
$69,121.50
$77,593.76

638
763
337

170
969
868

489
433
379
298
614
267
421

186
467
265
323
212

19.29%
17.24%
16.38%
12.32%
25.49%
20.08%
15.01%

13.52%
11.68%
11.44%
15.17%
14.43%
24.36%
12.88%

6.67%
18.15%
13.07%
12.89%
12.98%
19.05%
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