Vicariate: Southern

Deanery: Deanery 6				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$273,666.73	638	19.29%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$229,341.46	763	17.24%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$75,053.65	337	16.38%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$32,693.00	94	12.32%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$49,623.50	170	25.49%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$364,762.06	969	20.08%
Wallingford	Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish	\$219,800.15	868	15.01%
Deanery: Deanery 7				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$181,280.75	489	13.52%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$97,892.05	433	11.68%
Guilford	Saint George Parish	\$195,024.65	379	11.44%
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$124,147.01	298	15.17%
Milford	Precious Blood Parish	\$161,398.14	614	14.43%
Milford	Saint Raphael Parish	\$83,141.58	267	24.36%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$134,942.51	421	12.88%
New Haven	Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$4,912.00	9	6.67%
North Branford/Northford	Saint Ambrose Parish	\$46,158.68	186	18.15%
North Haven	Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$90,586.43	467	13.07%
Orange	Holy Infant Parish	\$91,181.70	265	12.89%
West Haven	Saint John XXIII Parish	\$69,121.50	323	12.98%
Woodbridge	Our Lady of the Assumption Parish	\$77,593.76	212	19.05%

8/1/2025 Page 1 of 1